
Week 1 Monday, April 30, 2018 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Thursday, May 3, 2018 Friday, May 4, 2018

Queso Beef Taco Rice Teriyaki Chicken Bowl Swedish Meatballs Cheese Omelet

Hot Serve Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese over Rice Soft Dinner Roll Fresh Bakery Roll Baked Biscuit

Lunch Cheesy Refried Beans Mashed Potatoes Steamed Peas Steamed Green Beans

Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches Applesauce Cup

Vegetarian Hot Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant Mac & Cheese Teriyaki Grilled Veggie Patty Bosco Stuffed Cheese Breadstick w/Marinara

Sandwich Grilled Fiesta Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Santa Fe Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun Grilled Mediterranean Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Asian Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun

Deli Salad Grilled Asian Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Southwest Taco Grilled Bistro Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Power Salad

Week 2 Monday, May 7, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018

Giant Premium Chicken Nuggets Buttered Penne w/Mozzarella Meatball Sub w/Mozzarella Brunch Lunch Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Hot Ketchup Dinner Roll 5 Way Mixed Vegetable Egg Patty & Biscuit Steamed Green Beans

Lunch Steamed Peas & Carrots Steamed Broccoli Fresh Seasonal Apple Crispy Cubes Applesauce Cup

Chilled Pears Banana Ketchup

Chilled Peaches

Vegetarian Veggie Burger Grilled Cheese Sandwich Bean & Cheese Burrito Egg & Cheese Sandwich Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza

Sandwich Turkey or Cheese Bun Curry Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun Grilled Latin Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Grilled Grecian Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Turkey Cheese Bun or Cheese Bun

Deli Salad Grilled Chicken Caesar Grilled Asian Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Southwest Taco Grilled Bistro Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Power Salad

Week 3 Monday, May 14, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018

Old Fashioned Hamburger Cheesy Baked Penne w/Meatballs Orange Chicken Bowl Soft Shell Beef Taco Turkey Pizza Croissant

Hot Ketchup Steamed Green Beans Serve Chicken over Mashed Potatoes Flour Tortilla & Cheese Crispy Cubes w/Ketchup

Lunch 5 Way Mixed Veggies Banana Fresh Bakery Roll Cheesy Refried Beans Applesauce Cup

Chilled Pears Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Vegetarian Veggie Sausage Patties Mac & Cheese Hot Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant Cheese Pizza Quesadilla WG Mozzrella Twist Breadstick & Marinara

Sandwich Turkey Bun & Cheese Bun Chicken No Nut Pesto Wrap & Cheese Bun Grilled Chutney Glazed Chicken Bun & Cheese Bun Grilled Taco Chicken Bun & Cheese Bun Turkey Cheese Bun or Cheese Bun

Deli Salad Grilled Chicken Caesar Grilled Asian Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Southwest Taco Grilled Bistro Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Power Salad

Week 4 Monday, May 21, 2018 Tuesday, May 22, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Thursday, May 24, 2018 Friday, May 25, 2018

Sloppy Joe LEEANN CHINS Meatballs & Gravy Creamy Mac & Cheese Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Hot WG Joe Bun House Special Chicken Dinner Roll Steamed Sweet Peas Crispy Cubes w/Ketchup

Lunch 5 way Mixed Vegetables Steamed Seasoned Rice Mashed Potatoes Chilled Peaches Applesauce Cup

Chillded Pears Steamed Green Beans Fresh Seasonal Apple

Banana

Vegetarian Grilled Cheese Hot Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant Bean & Cheese Burrito Black Bean Veggie Burger Sandwich Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza

Sandwich Turkey Bun or Cheese Bun Greek Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun Grilled Chicken Salsa Bun or Cheese Bun Grilled Herb Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Turkey Cheese Bun or Cheese Bun

Deli Salad Grilled Chicken Caesar Grilled Asian Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Southwest Taco Grilled Bistro Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Power Salad

Week 5 Monday, May 28, 2018 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018 Friday, June 1, 2018

Golden Chicken Patty Sandwich Marinara Meatballs Sweet & Sour Chicken Swedish Salisbury Steak

Hot Bun & Ketchup Dinner Roll Dinner Roll Dinner Roll

Lunch Steamed Peas & Carrots Steamed Green Beans Steamed Broccoli Mashed Potatoes

Chilled Pears Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches

Vegetarian Egg & Cheese Muffin Sandwich WG Mozzrella Twist Breadstick & Marinara Cheese Enchilada w/Cheese Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Sandwich Turkey Bun or Cheese Bun Chicken Craisin Wrap or Cheese Bun Grilled Sesame Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun Grilled Southwest Chicken Bun or Cheese Bun

Deli Salad Grilled Chicken Caesar Grilled Asian Chicken Salad Grilled Chicken Southwest Taco Grilled Bistro Chicken Salad
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Menu is subject to infrequent change Questions? Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com Skim & 1% Milk choices offered daily
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